How to order Delegate Headphone:
DH 9001 H
DH 8003 H
Order no.:
3050
1725
Accessories:
Foam Earpads, DH 9001
Foam Earpads, DH 8003
Order no.:
3051
2953
Conference
Headphones
Dynamic Headphone
DH 9001 H
Data sheet no. 2.06b
The DH 9001 H is a comfortable light
weight dynamic mono delegate
headphone with strong steel-band
supported headband. Only one single
cable is attached to the headphone.
The earpieces are equipped with easy
exchangeable soft earpads for hygiene
care.
The DH 9001 H offers excellent listen
ing quality with development emphasis
put on speech intelligibility combined
with high fidelity sound melted into an
extreme rigid construction.
DIS, DANISH INTERPRETATION SYSTEMS A/S, Vestre Teglgade 8 A-D, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: dis@dis-dk.com
Stetoscopic
Headphone
DH 8003 H
Specifications:
Frequency Range:
Transducer Principle:
Nominal Impedance:
Characteristic SPL:
Load Rating:
Distortion:
Ear Coupling:
Weight (w/o cable):
Connection Cable:
Connector:
Colour:
35-15 kHz
Dynamic,open
600 Ohm
86dB , 1 kHz
100 mW
<1,5%
Supraaural
55 g
1,5 m
3,5 mm mono jack
Black
The DH 8003 H is a comfortable light
weight stetoscopic mono delegate
headphone. The foam earpads are
exchangeable for hygiene care.
Specifications:
Frequency Range:
Transducer Principle:
Nominal Impedance:
Max. Input Level:
Weight (w/o cable):
Connection Cable:
Connector:
Colour:
100 Hz  - 4 kHz
Dynamic
300 Ohm
20 mVA
18 g
1,5 m
3,5 mm mono jack
Black
DIS, DANISH INTERPRETATION SYSTEMS A/S, Vestre Teglgade 8 A-D, DK-2450 Copenhagen SV, Denmark, Tel.: +45 33 85 40 40, Fax: +45 33 85 40 41, e-mail: dis@dis-dk.com
How to order Delegate Headphone:
DH 8002 L
DH 8002 H
Order no.:
9448
Delegate Headphone:
DH 8004 H
Order no.:
9447
Conference
Headphones
Earshell Earphones
DH 8002 H
DH 8002 L
The DH 8002 H/L is a comfortable
light weight dynamic mono delegate
earshell type headphone for single
ear wearing available in high or low
impedance versions.
The low impedance DH 8002 L offers
automatic switch ON when placed
vertical on the delegates ear.
The DH 8002 H/L is specially designed
for delegates using head decorations.
Ultra Light
Headphone
DH 8004 H
Specifications:
Frequency Range:
Transducer Principle:
Impedance DH 8002 L:
Impedance DH 8002 H:
Weight (w/o cable):
Connection Cable:
Connector:
Colour:
Auto ON/OFF Switch:
 100 Hz - 6 kHz
Dynamic
8 Ohm
600 Ohm
25 g
1,5 m
3,5 mm mono jack
White
DH 8002 L
The DH 8004 H is a comfortable ultra
light weight mono delegate headphone.
The foam earpads are exchangeable
for hygiene care.
Specifications:
Frequency Range:
Transducer Principle:
Nominal Impedance:
Sensitivity:
Weight (w. cable):
Connection Cable:
Connector:
Colour:
20 Hz  - 20 kHz
Dynamic
600 Ohm
94 dB /mV at 1 kHz
56 g
1,5 m
3,5 mm mono jack
Black
All data subject to change without notice in interest of
product improvements.